PREPARADOR DE QUEIJO COALHO E QUEIJO FRESCAL

CPF

05298390595

05051216544

86118517576

90788818520

15364950506

41548442534

82195900504

12636541500

06981076594

97121037572

NOME

FELIPE MOREIRA SOUZA DE JESUS

QUECIO DOS SANTOS FERNANDES

CARLOS HENRIQUE DE SANTANA

ANGELA RIBEIRO DE JESUS

ELOISA HELENA ABREU GUIMARAES

ANGELA MARIA FARIAS BACELAR

DANIELA CHAVES SILVA

ALICE ARAUJO CARVALHO

ALAN SANTOS ALMEIDA

MILTON FERREIRA DE SOUZA FILHO

CLASSIFICACAO

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA



