

**PREPARADOR DE QUEIJO COALHO E QUEIJO FRESCAL**

<b>CPF</b>	<b>NOME</b>	<b>CLASSIFICAÇÃO</b>	<b>STATUS</b>
05298390595	FELIPE MOREIRA SOUZA DE JESUS	21	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
05051216544	QUÉCIO DOS SANTOS FERNANDES	22	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
86118517576	CARLOS HENRIQUE DE SANTANA	23	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
90788818520	ÂNGELA RIBEIRO DE JESUS	24	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
15364950506	ELOISA HELENA ABREU GUIMARÃES	25	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
41548442534	ANGELA MARIA FARIAS BACELAR	26	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
82195900504	DANIELA CHAVES SILVA	27	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
12636541500	ALICE ARAÚJO CARVALHO	28	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
06981076594	ALAN SANTOS ALMEIDA	29	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
97121037572	MILTON FERREIRA DE SOUZA FILHO	30	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA